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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 Ajmina laja Laja (FTHR) Jannath, Chavercode, 
Ayroor, Parippally, 

691574, Varkala

  

2 04/01/2026 ANUJA B Indhu (MTHR) Chruvila Puthen Veedu, 
Ayiravilly, Pallickal, 
Pakalkuri, 695604, 

Varkala

  

3 04/01/2026 Reshma S Jayanthi D (MTHR) 388, Munikkunnu, 
Vettoor, Vennicode, 

695318, Varkala

  

4 04/01/2026 SUSHAMA V CHANDRADAS K 
(HSBN)

ROSE GARDEN, 
ELAKAMON, 

AYIROOR, 
ELAKAMON, 695310, 

VARKALA

  

5 04/01/2026 SALIL KUMAR SUKUMARAN (FTHR) THOPPUVILA, 
MUNDAYIL, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

6 04/01/2026 Vijayan C Prabhavathi (MTHR) Ayiravilly Charuvila 
Puthenveedu, 

Ayiravilly, Pallickal, 
Pakalkuri, 695604, 

Varkala

  

7 04/01/2026 Babulal S Bindhu (WIFE) Poikavila Veedu, 
Pananthara,Mavinmoodu, 

Navaikulam, 
Kallambalsm, 695605, 

Varkala

  

8 04/01/2026 Rajan M Syamala (WIFE) Poikavila Veedu, 
Karakkakunnu 
Deesentmukku, 

Madavoor, 
Maruthikkunnu, 695603, 

Varkala

  

9 04/01/2026 Alfidha M Mohamed Shereef A 
(FTHR)

Adamvilakom, Vettoor, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 
695312, Varkala

  

10 04/01/2026 Fadil Mohammed Najeeb Lameya Razak (MTHR) R S Land, Muthana, 
Muthana, Muthana, 

695146, Varkala

  

11 04/01/2026 Mahesh B Bindhu (MTHR) Poikavila Veedu, 
Pananthara,Mavinmoodu, 

Navayikulam, 
Kallambalam, 695605, 

Varkala

  

12 04/01/2026 Noushad K Majida (WIFE) INSHA MANZIL, 
Moothala, Pallickal, 
Pallickal, 695604, 

Varkala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

(F), (M), (H)


